

## Cantaloupe, Inc. Selected as Point-of-Sale Partner for San Jose Earthquakes

December 17, 2024

Cantaloupe will Power Fan Checkout Experience at PayPal Park for San Jose Earthquakes Games and Year-Round Events

MALVERN, Pa.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Dec. 17, 2024-- Cantaloupe, Inc. (Nasdaq: CTLP), a global leading provider of end-to-end technology solutions for self-service commerce, is excited to announce the signing of a deal with the San Jose Earthquakes at PayPal Park to be the point-of-sale (POS) provider for all games and events at the stadium. This partnership includes the use of Cantaloupe's next-gen point-of-sale (POS) technology solutions and Cantaloupe's Suites premium management system. The partnership with the San Jose Earthquakes at PayPal Park will launch for the upcoming 2025 season.

This press release features multimedia. View the full release here: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20241217493751/en/



Cantaloupe, Inc., has signed a deal with the San Jose Earthquakes at PayPal. Park to be the point-of-sale (POS) provider for all games and events at the stadium. Cantaloupe's technology will deliver a comprehensive stadium experience to serve fans on every level -- from the stands to the suites. (Graphic: Business Wire)

"We are so excited to partner with the San Jose Earthquakes at PayPal Park," said Jake Stone, vice president of partnerships with Cantaloupe. "Our technology delivers a comprehensive stadium experience that serves fans on every level, from the stands to the suites."

"Creating a best-in-class game day experience is incredibly important for our organization," said Jed Mettee, chief

operating officer at the San Jose Earthquakes. "Our partnership with Cantaloupe will allow us to provide a new level of innovation and engagement to our fanbase during the upcoming season."

Cantaloupe is a leader in payment technology for stadiums, entertainment venues, festivals and more. Its advanced POS technology, combined with its Cheq platform, increases food and beverage sales, speeds up transaction times and drives new customer traffic and engagement for concessions providers. Cantaloupe also offers hospitality suite food and beverage service through Suites, which enables suite owners to handle their pre-orders with unprecedented ease.

"Given our proven partnerships with other MLS teams across the U.S., the San Jose Earthquakes saw tremendous value in working with Cantaloupe," said Jake Stone. "We're thrilled to be able to provide a complete point-of-sale and suites solution that will positively impact operations and the overall fan experience at PayPal Park."

To learn more about Cantaloupe's solutions for stadiums and venues, visit cantaloupe.com.

## About Cantaloupe Inc.

Cantaloupe, Inc. (Nasdaq: CTLP), is a global technology leader powering self-service commerce. Cantaloupe offers a comprehensive suite of solutions including micro-payment processing, self-checkout kiosks, mobile ordering, connected point of sale systems, and enterprise cloud software. Handling more than a billion transactions annually, Cantaloupe's solutions enhance operational efficiency and consumer engagement across sectors like food & beverage markets, smart automated retail, hospitality, entertainment venues and more. Committed to innovation, Cantaloupe drives advancements in digital payments and business optimization, serving over 30,000 customers in the U.S., U.K., EU countries, Australia, and Mexico. For more information, visit <a href="mailto:cantaloupe.com">cantaloupe.com</a> or follow on <a href="LinkedIn.Twitter(X)">LinkedIn.Twitter(X)</a>, <a href="Facebook">Facebook</a>, <a href="Instagram">Instagram</a> or <a href="YouTube">YouTube</a>.

Cashtag \$CTLP G-CTLP

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20241217493751/en/

Jenifer Howard | 202-273-4246 jhoward@jhowardpr.com media@cantaloupe.com

Source: Cantaloupe, Inc.